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Canfield Patio Collection

52 Inch Canfield Patio Fan SBK
310192SBK (Satin Black)

Product Description:

Featuring a traditional silhouette with classic detailing, this 52 inch Canfield™
Patio fan showcases a beautiful Satin Black finish to tastefully accent your home.

Available Finishes
Distressed Black
Satin Black

Satin Natural White

Tannery Bronze Powder Coat
Weathered Copper Powder Coat

White

Weathered Steel Powder Coat

Technical Information

Weight:
Safety Rated:
Warranty:
Motor Size:
Motor Type:
Blade Pitch:
Blade Sweep:
Number of Blades:
Watts:

Amps:

RPM:

cm.

Primary Control System:

Airflow Efficiency
CAM/Watts:

Reversible Blades:
Remote:

Wall Control:

Low Ceiling Adaptable:
Collection:

Blade Finish:

Fnish:

24.2

Wet

Limited Lifetime
172MM X20MM
AC Induction

14

52

5

58/35/8
0.5/0.42/0.23
186/129/58
6338/4520/2363
3 Speed Pull Chain
92/133/236

Yes

No

No

No

Canfield Patio Collection

Satin Natural Black,Satin Natural Black
Satin Black



